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Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 553-7245

1: Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

NT3 Relay Team • Prosser
NT4 Relay Team • Washington
NT5 Relay Team • Fenger

6
7

Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1

NT2 Relay Team • Marshall
NT3 Relay Team • Sullivan
1:57.04 Relay Team • South Shore
2:03.05 Relay Team • Clemente
NT6 Relay Team • Curie
NT7 Relay Team • Robeson

2: Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT1 Relay Team • Curie
NT2 Relay Team • Fenger

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

3: Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
8:40.01 Relay Team • Prosser
8:40.02 Relay Team • Morgan Park
9:05.03 Relay Team • South Shore
9:08.74 Relay Team • Leo
9:46.05 Relay Team • Clemente
NT6 Relay Team • Curie
NT7 Relay Team • Robeson
NT8 Relay Team • Fenger
NT9 Relay Team • Washington
NT10 Relay Team • Sullivan
NT11 Relay Team • Senn

12
13
14

4: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

NT3 Relay Team • Curie
NT4 Relay Team • Washington
NT5 Relay Team • Sullivan

6

4: Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

NT3 Relay Team • Curie
NT4 Relay Team • Washington
NT5 Relay Team • Sullivan

6
7

Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1

1:06.02 Relay Team • Clemente
59.993 Relay Team • Robeson
51.04 Relay Team • South Shore
55.665 Relay Team • Prosser
1:00.26 Relay Team • Fenger
NT7 Relay Team • Marshall

5: Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 Relay Team • Phillips
NT3 Relay Team • Sullivan
NT4 Relay Team • Senn
NT5 Relay Team • Curie
NT6 Relay Team • Washington

7

Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 Relay Team • Fenger
44.32 Relay Team • Prosser
44.13 Relay Team • Leo
43.14 Relay Team • Robeson
43.75 Relay Team • South Shore
44.106 Relay Team • Morgan Park
47.27 Relay Team • Clemente

6: Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
.01 352 Brittney Roberts • South Shore
.02 154 Jennifer Lopez • Curie

3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  

7: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
10:47.01 105 Thomas Gray-Cole • Clemente
12:15.02 341 Darres Winton • South Shore
NT3 206 Raghib Hannah • Leo
NT4 252 Wimberly Nicholus • Morgan Park
NT5 212 Charles McCadd • Leo
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7: Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
10:47.01 105 Thomas Gray-Cole • Clemente
12:15.02 341 Darres Winton • South Shore
NT3 206 Raghib Hannah • Leo
NT4 252 Wimberly Nicholus • Morgan Park
NT5 212 Charles McCadd • Leo

6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  

8: Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 287 Titania Neal • Prosser
NT3 277 Iesha Capo • Prosser
17.04 347 Keosha Griffin • South Shore
19.45 183 Angela Hicks • Fenger
NT6 193 Whitney Wardell • Fenger

7  

9: Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT1 166 Humble Christopher • Fenger
16.42 219 Jamar Smalling • Leo
15.63 200 David Congress • Leo
14.34 255 Mahou Tafari • Morgan Park
15.55 326 Anthony Everett • South Shore
15.76 328 Julian Ford • South Shore
NT7 267 Kris Makowski • Prosser

10: Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 148 Williams Arielle • Curie
15.33 124 Janise Mitchell • Clemente
14.34 196 Paki Williams • Fenger
14.85 121 Samantha Gomez • Clemente
NT6 366 Ouda Chery • Sullivan
NT7 155 Banks Marissa • Curie

Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.71 188 Keturah Searcy • Fenger
13.262 397 Octavia Patterson • Washington
13.13 353 Sharee Walker • South Shore
12.364 393 Sameema Jackson-Bay • 

Washington
12.385 280 Keshuna Franklin • Prosser
13.26 351 Darnesha Preston • South Shore
13.67 276 Shaniqua Campbell • Prosser

11: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

NT3 167 Wille Haynes • Fenger
NT4 363 Rene Sstevenson • Sullivan
NT5 399 Dartanguan Baker • Phillips

11: Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

NT3 167 Wille Haynes • Fenger
NT4 363 Rene Sstevenson • Sullivan
NT5 399 Dartanguan Baker • Phillips

6
7

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1  

NT2 380 Jeremy Mason • Washington
NT3 408 Alan Simms • Phillips
13.14 107 Javarius Hodges • Clemente
15.35 249 Benford Lenard • Morgan Park
NT6 373 Jamaal Florence • Washington
NT7 132 James Brooks • Curie

Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
12.91 112 Angelo Parker • Clemente
11.22 333 Alex Richardson • South Shore
10.83 238 Green Christopher • Morgan Park
10.64 258 Sam Burke • Prosser
10.75 330 Mario Hamilton • South Shore
11.26 215 Travis Newsome • Leo
11.57 201 Marcus Cribbs • Leo

12: Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:35.01 342 Sesiree Adams • South Shore
2:40.02 349 Shemeka Mcdaniels • South Shore
2:54.363 396 Deborah Noyles • Washington
3:15.04 127 Malerie Vega • Clemente
3:21.05 119 Maria Bahena • Clemente
NT6 181 Danielle Golatte • Fenger
NT7 367 Rafaela Erika • Sullivan
NT8 371 Williams Tia • Sullivan
NT9 154 Jennifer Lopez • Curie
NT10 182 Marean Hawkins • Fenger

11  
12  
13  
14  

13: Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:11.01 336 Derrick Sims • South Shore
2:15.02 331 Kerry Harrell • South Shore
2:16.003 356 Abuziad Ahmed • Sullivan
2:19.44 225 Sean Tyler • Leo
2:20.15 199 Randall Carter • Leo
2:23.06 110 Sheldon McCraven • Clemente
2:28.07 114 Johnny Soto • Clemente
NT8 135 Marco Gomez • Curie
NT9 253 Walker Richard • Morgan Park
NT10 321 Rashid Seid • Senn
NT11 266 Diego Lamas • Prosser
NT12 378 Victor Malina • Washington
NT13 145 Richard Robinson • Curie
NT14 361 Lemle Julian • Sullivan
NT15 313 Victor Castillo • Senn

16  
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14: Girls 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

NT3 Relay Team • Curie
NT4 Relay Team • Washington
NT5 Relay Team • Marshall

6
7

Girls 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1

2:07.32 Relay Team • Fenger
2:03.693 Relay Team • Prosser
1:50.04 Relay Team • South Shore
1:55.05 Relay Team • Robeson
2:07.06 Relay Team • Clemente
NT7 Relay Team • Sullivan

15: Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 Relay Team • Phillips
NT3 Relay Team • Senn
NT4 Relay Team • Fenger
NT5 Relay Team • Curie
NT6 Relay Team • Washington

7

Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:36.41 Relay Team • Clemente
1:34.32 Relay Team • Leo
1:21.783 Relay Team • Sullivan
1.324 Relay Team • Morgan Park
1.355 Relay Team • Robeson
1:34.06 Relay Team • South Shore
1:36.07 Relay Team • Prosser

16: Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 365 Songia Brown • Sullivan
NT3 192 Rrielle Taylor • Fenger
NT4 185 Ashleigh Martin • Fenger
NT5 369 Olayiwola Olabisi • Sullivan
NT6 283 Vanessa Hernandez • Prosser

7  

Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 148 Williams Arielle • Curie
1:12.02 125 Dominique Potts • Clemente
1:07.533 285 Cydnee Kyle • Prosser
57.364 388 Ramonta Alayah • Washington
1:06.05 348 Angela Jackson • South Shore
1:10.266 398 Kevonna Robinson • Washington
1:25.07 119 Maria Bahena • Clemente

17: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 403 Curtis Mack • Phillips
NT3 316 Jusn Garcia • Senn
NT4 174 Darius Neely • Fenger
NT5 243 Ganier Dominque • Morgan Park

17: Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 403 Curtis Mack • Phillips
NT3 316 Jusn Garcia • Senn
NT4 174 Darius Neely • Fenger
NT5 243 Ganier Dominque • Morgan Park
NT6 402 Montee Langford • Phillips

7

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 324 Alonzo Bender • South Shore
NT2 272 Sorhando Peter • Prosser
NT3 374 Tyree Gee • Washington
NT4 360 Stephen Garrot • Sullivan
NT5 315 Dian Diallo • Senn
NT6 133 Jawone Brooks • Curie
NT7 359 Mason Craig • Sullivan

Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:02.01 103 Victor Dickerson • Clemente
55.252 163 Chistopeher Boone • Fenger
54.13 198 Squatty Burns • Leo
51.04 247 Blair Joshua • Morgan Park
53.55 215 Travis Newsome • Leo
54.86 109 Alex Lawrence • Clemente
55.77 339 Michael Williams • South Shore

18: Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 191 Jontae Taylor • Fenger
NT3 193 Whitney Wardell • Fenger
55.04 347 Keosha Griffin • South Shore
NT5 277 Iesha Capo • Prosser
NT6 283 Vanessa Hernandez • Prosser

7  

19: Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

NT3 173 Darnell Myles • Fenger
NT4 260 Johnny Garcia • Prosser
NT5 101 William Berrocal • Clemente

6  
7  

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
1

43.62 326 Anthony Everett • South Shore
42.53 200 David Congress • Leo
38.84 255 Mahou Tafari • Morgan Park
40.05 242 Powell Desmond • Morgan Park
42.66 328 Julian Ford • South Shore
44.17 219 Jamar Smalling • Leo

20: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
6:10.01 349 Shemeka Mcdaniels • South Shore
NT2 352 Brittney Roberts • South Shore
NT3 147 Castro Alexandra • Curie

4  
5  
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20: Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
6:10.01 349 Shemeka Mcdaniels • South Shore
NT2 352 Brittney Roberts • South Shore
NT3 147 Castro Alexandra • Curie

4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  

21: Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
4:55.01 335 Antonio Sebastien • South Shore
4:58.02 105 Thomas Gray-Cole • Clemente
5:13.33 216 Cordale Owens • Leo
5:15.04 341 Darres Winton • South Shore
5:30.05 274 Marshall Yeggy • Prosser
5:43.06 115 Joshua Soto • Clemente
NT7 386 Moises Serrano • Washington
NT8 145 Richard Robinson • Curie
NT9 211 Tyrell James • Leo
NT10 135 Marco Gomez • Curie
NT11 318 Ahmed Haji • Senn
NT12 320 Musa Mohammed • Senn
NT13 248 Thomas Keenan • Morgan Park

14  

22: Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 368 Ernestina Mireky • Sullivan
36.603 390 Rachandi Fields • Washington
31.84 126 Linette Stephens • Clemente
35.15 124 Janise Mitchell • Clemente
NT6 160 Tillman Tamara • Curie

7  

Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
31.31 194 Carrera Watkins • Fenger
28.82 186 Angelica Reed • Fenger
27.433 280 Keshuna Franklin • Prosser
24.334 389 Jasmine Brown • Washington
26.25 344 Laqiusha Buchanan • South Shore
28.06 351 Darnesha Preston • South Shore
28.877 285 Cydnee Kyle • Prosser

23: Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 405 Marcel Parter • Phillips
NT3 269 David Mitchell • Prosser
NT4 256 Worley William • Morgan Park
NT5 364 Kuton Viyon • Sullivan
NT6 385 Matthew Ross • Washington
NT7 404 Deangelo Parker • Phillips

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT1 257 Stewart Xzavier • Morgan Park
NT2 380 Jeremy Mason • Washington
NT3 142 Justin Overton • Curie
NT4 312 Edgar Brown • Senn
NT5 177 Timothy Strong • Fenger
NT6 138 Florencio Hernandez • Curie
NT7 171 Woodard Kelly • Fenger

Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
NT1 314 Kevin Davis • Senn
24.32 217 Tommy Phipps • Leo
23.63 118 Shemuwel Yisrael • Clemente
23.34 198 Squatty Burns • Leo
23.55 323 Joshua Adams • South Shore
23.96 330 Mario Hamilton • South Shore
25.77 108 Henry Jackson • Clemente

24: Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT1 Relay Team • Washington
NT2 Relay Team • Curie
5:00.93 Relay Team • Robeson
4:35.04 Relay Team • South Shore
4:56.15 Relay Team • Fenger
5:14.296 Relay Team • Prosser
NT7 Relay Team • Marshall

25: Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 Relay Team • Phillips
NT3 Relay Team • Washington
5:06.004 Relay Team • Sullivan
NT5 Relay Team • Senn
NT6 Relay Team • Curie

7

Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
3:58.01 Relay Team • Clemente
3:45.02 Relay Team • Prosser
3:35.23 Relay Team • Leo
3.304 Relay Team • Morgan Park
3.495 Relay Team • Robeson
3:36.06 Relay Team • South Shore
3:45.197 Relay Team • Fenger

26: Girls Long Jump - 1
1  
2  
3  

    ND4 281 Stephanie Freeman • Prosser
    ND5 179 Raynette Clark • Fenger
    ND6 151 Edwards Brittany • Curie
 12'01.00"7 277 Iesha Capo • Prosser
 14'10.00"8 183 Angela Hicks • Fenger
 15'03.00"9 346 Stephanie Davis • South Shore
 16'07.00"10 344 Laqiusha Buchanan • South Shore

27: Boys Long Jump - 1
1  

    ND2 401 Jerome Jackson • Phillips
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27: Boys Long Jump - 1
1  

    ND2 401 Jerome Jackson • Phillips
    ND3 403 Curtis Mack • Phillips
    ND4 164 James Bowman • Fenger
    ND5 375 Chaz Grooms • Washington
    ND6 142 Justin Overton • Curie
    ND7 138 Florencio Hernandez • Curie
    ND8 363 Rene Sstevenson • Sullivan
    ND9 173 Darnell Myles • Fenger
 15'07.00"10 102 Marcus Crider • Clemente
 16'05.00"11 203 Michael Evans • Leo
 17'02.50"12 101 William Berrocal • Clemente
 20'01.00"13 328 Julian Ford • South Shore
 20'04.00"14 226 Kevin Woods • Leo
 20'06.00"15 323 Joshua Adams • South Shore
 21'00.00"16 242 Powell Desmond • Morgan Park
 21'00.00"17 258 Sam Burke • Prosser
 21'00.00"18 238 Green Christopher • Morgan Park

28: Girls Triple Jump - 1
1  
2  
3  

    ND4 354 Natasha Washington • South Shore

    ND5 192 Rrielle Taylor • Fenger
    ND6 349 Shemeka Mcdaniels • South Shore
    ND7 151 Edwards Brittany • Curie
 27'10.00"8 179 Raynette Clark • Fenger

29: Boys Triple Jump - 1
1  
2  
3  

    ND4 138 Florencio Hernandez • Curie
 35'00.00"5 258 Sam Burke • Prosser
 35'07.00"6 207 Dominicc Hardy • Leo
 39'05.00"7 218 Jeremy Porter • Leo
 40'00.00"8 333 Alex Richardson • South Shore
 40'00.00"9 246 Williams Gabriel • Morgan Park
 43'05.00"10 328 Julian Ford • South Shore

30: Girls Shot Put - 1
1  
2  
3  

    ND4 152 Johnson Bryanna • Curie
    ND5 391 Chiquita Goodwin • Washington
    ND6 281 Stephanie Freeman • Prosser
 12'05.00"7 282 Doneisha Fulton • Prosser
 25'06.00"8 123 Marie Medina • Clemente
 25'11.00"9 345 Jamiella Davis • South Shore
 27'07.00"10 184 Brittaney Jones • Fenger
 28'05.00"11 187 Shaterika Sanders • Fenger
 29'02.00"12 120 Sondra Casey • Clemente
 35'06.00"13 350 Daja Nicholson • South Shore

31: Boys Shot Put - 1
1
2

   ND3 410 Michael Williams • Phillips
   ND4 411 Gary Baker • Phillips
   ND5 129 Aric Anthony • Curie
   ND6 340 Eddie Wilson • South Shore
   ND7 176 Elijah Rogers • Fenger
   ND8 130 Darius Bell • Curie
   ND9 334 Cortez Rucker • South Shore
   ND10 379 Luis Marquez • Washington
35'02.00"11 117 Chad Woods • Clemente
39'03.00"12 107 Javarius Hodges • Clemente
40'00.00"13 240 Bryant Corbin • Morgan Park
40'00.00"14 270 Melvin Norman • Prosser
46'04.00"15 168 Anterio Jackson • Fenger
46'07.00"16 221 Michael Smith • Leo
46'11.00"17 214 Kevin Morris • Leo
48'00.00"18 257 Stewart Xzavier • Morgan Park

32: Girls Discus - 1
1  
2  
3  

    ND4 287 Titania Neal • Prosser
    ND5 391 Chiquita Goodwin • Washington
    ND6 152 Johnson Bryanna • Curie
    ND7 282 Doneisha Fulton • Prosser
    ND8 350 Daja Nicholson • South Shore
    ND9 345 Jamiella Davis • South Shore
062'10"10 187 Shaterika Sanders • Fenger

33: Boys Discus - 1
1
2
3

   ND4 381 Bryan McGee • Washington
   ND5 130 Darius Bell • Curie
   ND6 209 Robert Holmes • Leo
   ND7 134 Dominique Burnett • Curie
   ND8 178 Kenneth Williams • Fenger
   ND9 168 Anterio Jackson • Fenger
   ND10 340 Eddie Wilson • South Shore
058'04"11 117 Chad Woods • Clemente
090'00"12 332 Terrell Kyles • South Shore
090'00"13 254 Paris Ryan • Morgan Park
090'07"14 107 Javarius Hodges • Clemente
095'00"15 245 Leonard Ernest • Morgan Park
122'00"16 270 Melvin Norman • Prosser
135'07"17 221 Michael Smith • Leo

34: Girls High Jump - 1
1  
2  
3  

    NH4 182 Marean Hawkins • Fenger
    NH5 348 Angela Jackson • South Shore
  4'06"6 186 Angelica Reed • Fenger

7  
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34: Girls High Jump - 1
1  
2  
3  

    NH4 182 Marean Hawkins • Fenger
    NH5 348 Angela Jackson • South Shore
  4'06"6 186 Angelica Reed • Fenger

7  
8  
9  

35: Boys High Jump - 1
1  
2  
3  

    NH4 146 Kenneth Woods • Curie
    NH5 339 Michael Williams • South Shore
    NH6 117 Chad Woods • Clemente
    NH7 167 Wille Haynes • Fenger
  5'06"8 329 Bruce Frierson • South Shore
  5'08"9 202 Trenton Duckworth • Leo
  5'11"10 250 Thomas Marcus • Morgan Park
  6'00"11 226 Kevin Woods • Leo
  6'00"12 261 Derrel Garmon • Prosser
  6'02"13 239 James Christopher • Morgan Park

14  
15  
16  


